Pivot Power®
2017 product catalog
2
Table of Contents
The Pivot Power® Story page 3
Quirky Pivot Power® Junior page 4
Quirky Pivot Power® page 6
Quirky Pivot Power® Holiday page 8

(423) 402-9010 ext 208
Ordering Information
Models & Model Numbers:
Quirky Pivot Power® Junior (Black) VPVJP-BK01
Quirky Pivot Power® Junior (White)
Quirky Pivot Power® Junior (Pink) VPVJP-PK01
Quirky Pivot Power® Junior (Teal) VPVJP-TL01
Quirky Pivot Power® Junior (Green) VPVJP-GR01
Quirky Pivot Power® Junior (Holiday) VPVJP-GR02
Quirky Pivot Power® (Black)  VPVP-BK01
Quirky Pivot Power® (White)
Quirky Pivot Power® (Green) VPVP-GR01
Quirky Pivot Power® (Pink) VPVP-PK01
Quirky Pivot Power® (Teal) VPVP-TL01
Quirky Pivot Power® (Holiday) VPVP-GR02
Quirky Pivot Power® Desktop (White)
Quirky Pivot Power® 2 x 3 VPVPR-1-YW01
Quirky Plug Power® (Black) VPLGP-BK01
Quirky Plug Power® (White)
Quirky Pivot Power® Mini
Quirky Port Power